
                                                                               
Poles Time Money Name . PTS
1st 20.448 $66.00 Kate Quast on EB Bank On The Money nm
2nd 21.611 $56.00 Voneal Packer on Honey 6
3rd 22.683 $44.00 Makinlee Robinson on Cody 5
4th 22.761 $33.00 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina) 4
5th 23.052 $21.00 Janet Brown on Cruz 3
6th 23.370 $14.00 Hailee Christiansen on Whiz nm
7th 23.449 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 2
8th 23.505 Whitley Hatt on Pony Tah nm
9th 23.573 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer 1
10th 23.682 Janica Bills on Kings Frenchman
11th 23.861 Whittnee Farrimond on Miss Del Par Tee
12th 34.871 Serenity LeFevre on Willie
13th 38.451 Gus Gleave on Nick
N/T 422.176 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
N/T 422.728 Margot LaPay on elvis
N/T 424.436 Makenna Martin on Wrangler
N/T 999.000 Afton Beck on Reminic N Starlight (Rake)
N/T 999.000 Charlie Gleave on Coops Reserve (Cooper)

Open Time Money Name . PTS
1st 15.983 $75.00 Lynette Clyde RR Frenchmans Bella nm
2nd 16.040 $61.00 Jillette Atkinson Stanley 6
3rd 16.044 $46.00 Maegan Heiner Doc Manny nm
4th 16.063 $30.00 Terri Wood-Gates RGR Bellaire 5
5th 16.207 $16.00 Annie Rose Creed 4
6th 16.254 Jody Pomikala Move Joyfully (Trimmer) 3
7th 16.306 Julie Liles Rainy nm
8th 16.617 Amanda Butler Rio nm
9th 16.754 Jill Atkinson Walter 2
10th 16.758 Kristi Brangle Pablina Starlight (Lina) 1
11th 16.922 Julie Herman Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
12th 16.975 Darcy Grant Rawhide
13th 17.056 Jan Brangle Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)
14th 17.650 Mary Jo Carlson 10
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Non-Pro Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.092 $57.00 Marti Vail Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 6
2nd 16.313 $43.00 Amy Bush Jasper 5
3rd 16.454 $29.00 CJ Cox Bonnies Eyesa Glory 4
4th 16.663 $14.00 Peggy Proctor Same Low Price 3
5th 16.684 Angi Hawthorne StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 2
6th 16.933 BJ Stokes Famously Painted 1
7th 17.073 Afton Beck JJ
8th 17.522 Charlie Gleave BCK Dally N Sunshine
9th 17.697 Sarah Smith Norah
10th 17.784 Janet Brown Cruz
11th 18.292 Cailee Garrett Bud

Limited Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 17.162 $34.00 Bergen Russon Dudes Pepper Mint (Skye) 6
2nd 17.344 $25.00 Makenna Martin Wrangler 5

2D Placings
1st 18.509 $16.00 Emery Evans Boon 6
2nd 18.755 $12.00 Makayla Whittington Codys Tin Man 5
3rd 19.488 $8.00 Maley Shockley French Colours A Flyin 4
4th 25.165 $4.00 Carly Hewett Attack on Titan 3
5th 26.004 Treyvin Evans Bam Bam 2
6th 26.493 Gus Gleave Nick 1
N/T 999.000 Serenity LeFevre Willie
N/T 999.000 Elizabeth Vazquez Rio

Amateur Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.372 $57.00 Jill Atkinson on Bree 6
2nd 16.666 $43.00 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson) 5
3rd 16.760 $29.00 BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo 4
4th 17.062 $14.00 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam) 3
5th 17.063 Mary Jo Carlson on JBD Warrior 2
6th 17.767 Amy Bush on Scoralena 1
7th 17.886 Jackie Young on Banjo
8th 18.034 Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally)
9th 19.194 Taylor James on I love Blue
N/T 417.391 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet



N/T 418.052 BJ Stokes on Izzy

$4,000 Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.383 $56.00 Jill Atkinson on Rebel 6
2nd 16.395 $46.00 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey) 5
3rd 16.454 $34.00 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 4
4th 16.480 $22.00 Annie Rose on Five-0 3
5th 16.833 $12.00 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal 2
6th 16.922 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 1
7th 17.079 Afton Beck on LK Eyecon
8th 17.446 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)
9th 17.697 Sarah Smith on Norah
10th 17.784 Janet Brown on Cruz
11th 20.980 Cailee Garrett on Mystic Penney
N/T 417.092 Raelyn Robinson on DB Dashin Ta Dinero (Nadia)
N/T 418.250 Voneal Packer on Honey

4D Class Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 15.983 $178.00 Lynette Clyde on RR Frenchmans Bella nm
2nd 16.040 $146.00 Jillette Atkinson on Stanley 6
3rd 16.044 $108.00 Maegan Heiner on Doc Manny nm
4th 16.063 $70.00 Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Bellaire 5
5th 16.092 $38.00 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 4
6th 16.183 Craig Stritzke on DTF Moonlight Martha nm
7th 16.207 Annie Rose on Creed 3
8th 16.254 Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer) 2
9th 16.306 Julie Liles on Rainy nm
10th 16.313 Amy Bush on Jasper 1
11th 16.344 Kamie Cox on Smart Cool Lena
12th 16.395 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)
13th 16.454 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory
14th 16.472 Craig Stritzke on Pyro
15th 16.480 Annie Rose on Five-0

2D Placings
1st 16.548 $152.00 Aaron Steele on Tinytude nm
2nd 16.593 $125.00 Janica Bills on Kings Frenchman nm
3rd 16.617 $92.00 Amanda Butler on Rio nm



4th 16.629 $60.00 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 6
5th 16.663 $16.00 Peggy Proctor on Same Low Price 5
Tie 16.663 $16.00 Terri Wood-Gates on PCR Blew By You 4
7th 16.666 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson) 3
8th 16.673 Amberley Snyder on Power nm
9th 16.684 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 2
10th 16.722 April King on LJ 1
11th 16.737 Margot LaPay on elvis
12th 16.750 Neisha Roberts on Tejons Flash of Chic
13th 16.754 Jill Atkinson on Walter
14th 16.758 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina)
15th 16.760 BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo
16th 16.775 Emmy Peterson on Cash
17th 16.819 Craig Stritzke on Zipang
18th 16.833 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
19th 16.834 Julie Liles on Tana
20th 16.873 Karen Allred on Aloha Sweetheart
21st 16.884 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer
22nd 16.895 Colt Dalton on Rusty
23rd 16.916 Kodie Scott on SJS Amaretto Gold
24th 16.922 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
25th 16.933 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted
26th 16.975 Darcy Grant on Rawhide

3D Placings
1st 17.018 $102.00 Toni Hamilton on Rope 6
2nd 17.032 $72.00 Bonnie Blain on Tres 777 (Tommy) 5
Tie 17.032 $72.00 April King on CC Triples Bar Guy (Hitman) 4
4th 17.056 $40.00 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee) 3
5th 17.062 $22.00 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam) 2
6th 17.073 Afton Beck on JJ 1
7th 17.079 Afton Beck on LK Eyecon
8th 17.143 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo
9th 17.155 Toni Hamilton on Stitch
10th 17.194 Brooke Deters on Delila
11th 17.275 Abbie Hughes on Smart Little Abbie
12th 17.304 Abbie Hughes on Merlyn Foo
13th 17.341 Alicia Williams on Murray
14th 17.382 Hailee Christiansen on Whiz
15th 17.446 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)

4D Placings



1st 17.484 $76.00 Kami Bird on Miss Lena Blue nm
2nd 17.522 $62.00 Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine 6
3rd 17.530 $46.00 Whittnee Farrimond on Miss Del Par Tee nm
4th 17.561 $30.00 Makayla Whittington on CD Smokin De Kas 5
5th 17.592 $16.00 Chrissy Van on Riptide Rider nm
6th 17.629 Makayla Nielsen on Sweetie 4
7th 17.697 Sarah Smith on Norah 3
8th 17.767 Amy Bush on Scoralena 2
9th 17.784 Janet Brown on Cruz 1
10th 17.886 Jackie Young on Banjo
11th 18.034 Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally)
12th 18.209 April King on Juicy
13th 18.371 Kodie Scott on HHFoxyNRed
14th 18.606 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
15th 18.720 Shellie Dalton on Rosie
16th 18.869 Dani Hart on Fast
17th 18.993 Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly
18th 18.995 Sheri Young on King Olena Cat (Black Maggie)
19th 19.645 Maegan Heiner on Ray A Drop of Sun
20th 19.845 Hailee Christiansen on Dally
21st 20.350 Whitley Hatt on Johnny Cash
22nd 21.551 Dani Hart on diggs
23rd 21.595 Breezie Martin on Sterling
24th 44.114 Skye Southwick on Pepper
25th 46.733 Charly Southwick on Peaches
N/T 416.154 Aaron Steele on Billy
N/T 416.783 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
N/T 417.092 Raelyn Robinson on DB Dashin Ta Dinero (Nadia)
N/T 417.391 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet
N/T 418.250 Voneal Packer on Honey
N/T 999.000 Kami Bird on BR Hes Out Tradin
N/T 999.000 Neisha Roberts on Fireproof Alibi (Rabbit)

Youth Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 16.454 $21.00 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 6
2nd 16.895 $17.00 Colt Dalton on Rusty 5
3rd 17.073 $13.00 Afton Beck on JJ 4
4th 17.344 $8.00 Makenna Martin on Wrangler 3

2D Placings



1st 17.522 $19.00 Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine 6
2nd 17.984 $15.00 Makinlee Robinson on Cody 5
3rd 18.432 $11.00 Dawson Nielsen on Spirit 4

3D Placings
1st 19.488 $11.00 Maley Shockley on French Colours A Flyin 6
2nd 20.577 $9.00 Brock Shockley on Navy 5
3rd 20.972 $7.00 Cashlyn Dalton on Laddie 4
4th 26.493 $4.00 Gus Gleave on Nick 3
5th 43.848 $2.00 Paisely Nielsen on Cinnamon 2
6th 47.604 Ember Coombs on Lizzie 1
N/T 999.000 Serenity LeFevre on Willie


